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
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt., Georgetown, parking, coin laundry
in building, quiet, small building. Near Go train.
Available immediately. $520. + hydro. First & last
references. Call (519) 853—-1242 or 519-853-5000

GEORGETOWN, good-size 2 bedroom basement
apt., private entrance, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included, $800/mth, 1-905-858-2093.

GEORGETOWN, large Victorian main floor 3
bedroom apartment, plus garage, laundry room,
Acton - 1 large bedroom apt. Call (519)853-5080/
(519)853-5352

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment, close to
Go & Downtown, coin laundry, parking, $520. plus
utilities. Pets okay. Avail. Feb. 1 Open House -
Thursday, 6 -7:30, 49 Mill St. Apt. 1. 877-3862

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. plus
utilities. Avail. Mar. 1, quiet, references, first/last. No
pets. Call after 4 p.m. 877-0696

GEOHGETOWN. sublet available for Mar. 1, 2
bedroom apt. in clean ,quiet building, steps to
downtown, pets welcome. $820. month, 877-6872

FOR rent in Georgetown, available Feb. 1/96, 2
bedroom apartment. Fridge, stove, free parking,
$700. plus utilities. Call 876-0650

Acton,one bedroom available Feb. 1st. (519)853-
0596.

ONE bedroom apt. Acton, $512. month, available Feb.
1st. First/last. (519) 853—-0087

VICTORIAN GOTHIC-Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. 1 1/2
bedroom. $550/mo and one bedroom $495/mo.
both + heat and hydro. Will furnish if required. No

smoking. No pets. References. Call Heather -

(519)853-2086.
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
A} for your
\g{ Real Estate needs
¢ (519)
Scotiand 853-2086
Associate Broker
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'I:ﬂ Houses for rent
2 miles west of Georgetown, 3 bedroom 1700 sq.

ft., $1200 plus utilities, Feb. 1st, Call Peter Hrkac,
Remax Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211

ERIN - New 3 bedroom home, with optional horse
barn. $1200. month. Call (519) 833-9478 between
8&9p.m.

NICE clean home in Acton. Close to parks and
schools."Gas heat, 3 bedroom, eat-in kitchen,
available Jan. $895.+, no dogs please. (519)
853-4875,

for rent
GEORGETOWN, cozy 3 bedroom townhouse, 2
1/2 washrooms, single garage and car port, A/C, stove,

fridge, cul-de-sac. No pets. No smokers. $1,050. +
utilities. 873-2109

Housing wanted
m to rent

WANTED home for a small family of three, within 45
minutes of Oakville. (519)369-2540

m Rooms for rent
& wanted
Georgetown furnished room, close to A&P, use of

kitchen, laundry, parking. Will suit working gentleman.
457-0262.

’ Shared
accommodation

PROF. female seeking same to share 2 or 3 bedroom
apt. in Georgetown. Must like dogs. 877-5569.

ACTON, roommate needed for Feb. 1st., $400 all
inclusive, close to all amenities. 853-1902

QUIET Ballinafad farm home, your own living room
and bedroom with shared kitchen, non-smoker,
905-873-4850

SHARED accommodation (condo) for quiet person,
no smoking, no pets. $400. month, all inclusive.
Feb. 1 873-8193

SHARED accommodation, non-smoker, no pets,
private bathroom, $400/mth utiliies included. Available
Feb. 1st. (905)873-7010

WANTED Professional non smoking female to share
2 bedroom apt. $400. inclusive. 877-8372

m Halls &
lodges
ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater

dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877-4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering, 877-
6632 or 905-838-2119.

E’:I:l Market basket

APPLES & Apple Cider - All types available, #7 Hwy.
to Dublin Line (1st rd. west of Acton) north to first
stop (Halton Hills/Erin Boundary line) west 200 yds.
Open all winter, Sat.& Sun.

m horses

boarded
RIDING LESSONS at very reasonable rates. Part
boarders needed, large indoor arena, miles of
hacking, box stalls available. Board at $225. month.
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